
NIPPER's CALENDAR        
2023-2024

DATES TO 
REMEMBER

All carnivals are subject to 
changes/cancellations OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

October WEEK 1 NO NIPPERS WEEK 7 NO NIPPERS NO NIPPERS U9-U14 WEEK 15

Sat 7th Oct Nipper Apparel Sales (SMSL Club House) Saturday 14th Oct Sunday 3rd Dec Sunday 4th Feb Sunday 3rd Mar
Sat 7th Oct Sydney Branch Junior Board Bash Cronulla (U11-13) 9.00AM Sunday 5th Nov 8AM / 9.30AM Sunday 7th Jan U6/U7/U8 8AM / 9.30AM
Sat 14th Oct U6 only First Day of Nippers U6 only Surf Ed Nippers only 
Sun 15th Oct U7-U14 First Day of Nippers Proficiencies Randwick Shield Skills Day Christmas Break Branch Championships Skills Day
Sun 22nd Oct Maroubra Beach Summer Festival & Fun Run
Sat 21st Oct Sydney Water Series Round 1 WEEK 1 WEEK 4 WEEK 8 NO NIPPERS WEEK 12 NO NIPPERS
Sat 28th Oct Wanda Carnival Sunday 15th Oct Sunday 12th Nov Sunday 10th Dec Sunday 11th Feb Thu 7th-10th Mar

November 8AM / 9.30AM 8AM / 9.30AM 8AM / 9.30AM Sunday 14th Jan 8AM / 9.30AM State Championships
Sat 4th Sydney Water Series Round 2 U7-U14 only Surf Ed Surf Ed Back up Northern Beaches
Sun 5th Nov Randwick Shield Carnival Proficiencies Skills Day Skills Day Christmas Break Junior Club Champos State Championships
Sat 11th Nov SOUTH MAROUBRA U8 CARNIVAL
Sat 18th Nov Cronulla Carnival WEEK 2 WEEK 5 WEEK 9 NO NIPPERS WEEK 13 WEEK 16
Sat 18th/19th Nov Sydney Water Series Round 3 Sunday 22nd Oct Sunday 19th Nov Sunday 17th Dec Sunday 18th Feb Sunday 17th Mar
Sat 25th Nov Sydney Water Series Round 4 9.00AM 8AM / 9.30AM 8AM/9.30AM Sunday 21st Jan 8AM / 9.30AM 8AM / 9.30AM
December U6-U14 Surf Ed Surf Ed U6-U8 Preso

Fri 1st-Sun 3rd Dec U13 SLSS Development Camp Proficiencies Skills Day Skills Day Christmas Break Skills Day Skills Day
Sat 2nd/3rd Dec SLSNSW Interbranch Championships
Sun 17th Dec R&R Maroubra WEEK 3 WEEK 6 WEEK 10 WEEK 11 WEEK 14 WEEK 17
Sun 24th Dec Xmas Scramble Sunday 29th Oct Sunday 26th Nov Sunday 24th Dec Sunday 28th Jan Sunday 25th Feb Sunday 24th Mar
January 8AM / 9.30AM 8AM / 9.30AM BBQ U8-U14 start time 8am 8AM / 9.30AM All nippers 9.00AM
Sat 7th Jan Wamberal Race One Junior Ironperson Surf Ed Surf Ed All nippers 9.00AM Junior Club Champos U9-U14 Preso
Sun 14th Jan Manly Nipper Nats Carnival Skills Day Skills Day Xmas Scramble U8-U14 Skills Day BBQ/Disco

Fri 26th Jan North Cronulla Australia Day Ironperson Classic Calendar subject to change Last Day Nippers
Fri 26th Jan Wanda Australia Day 1km & 2km Start Times
Sun 28th Jan U8-U14 Club Championship U14,13,12,11,8 BOYS,U6 8:00AM Start 
February U10,9,8 GIRLS,U7 9:30AM Start

Sat 3rd Feb Sydney Branch Age U9-U11 Championships

Sun 4th Feb Sydney Branch Age U12-U14 Championships

Sun 10th Feb Wanda Beach Carnival

Fri 9th-Sun 11th Feb U11 SSLS Development Camp

Sun 11th Feb Club Championships backup date

March

Friday 1st March NIPPER FUNDRAISER NIGHT

Sun 3rd Mar State Team Presentation & Team Photo

Sun 3rd Mar State Team Presentation & Team Photo

Thu 7th Mar-10th Mar NSW State Age Championships
Sun 17th Mar U6, U7, U8 Presentation

Sun 24th Mar U9-U14 Presentation 

BBQ/Disco/U14 Farewell Day


